
www.crestfallenlarp.com/schedule

First Tuesday of each month 4:30 - 6:30 

 (Discord Hangout) 

2024

 Crestfallen LARP is a 
frontier fantasy game 

focused on community 
through easy to learn rules 

and guides to help new 
players get involved. Players 
act out combat with foam 
based weapons, medical 
skills, merchant skills, 

crafting, and more. 
Renaissance festival 

costumes meet RPG stories. 

Interested? Let us help you 
join the fun!

January 14, 2024 (Sunday)

 ( One Day Tavern Excursion)  

April 07, 2024 (Sunday)

 (Western PA LARP Swap Meet)  

April 19, 2024 (Friday) - April 21, 2024 (Sunday)

 (Two Day Town Event) 

May 17, 2024 (Friday) - May 19, 2024 (Sunday)

  (Two Day Town Event) 

June 21, 2024 (Friday) - June 23, 2024 (Sunday)

 (Two Day Town Event) 

July 12, 2024 (Friday) - July 14, 2024 (Sunday)

  (Two Day Town Event) 


